
The	Two	Lives	of	Mattia	Pascal	Actors	List	(Cast)
Marcello	Mastroianni https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/marcello-mastroianni-55469/movies
Senta	Berger https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/senta-berger-62310/movies
Bernard	Blier https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/bernard-blier-599249/movies
Laura	Morante https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/laura-morante-542061/movies
AndrÃ©a	FerrÃ©ol https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/andr%C3%A9a-ferr%C3%A9ol-444522/movies
Alessandro	Haber https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/alessandro-haber-556039/movies
Flavio	Bucci https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/flavio-bucci-1041211/movies
Giuseppe	Cederna https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/giuseppe-cederna-1042251/movies
Paul	MÃ¼ller https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/paul-m%C3%BCller-200507/movies
Peter	Berling https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/peter-berling-64577/movies
Laura	del	Sol https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/laura-del-sol-459890/movies
Roberto	Accornero https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/roberto-accornero-3938558/movies
Caroline	Berg https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/caroline-berg-2939958/movies
Enio	Drovandi https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/enio-drovandi-3725422/movies
Victor	Cavallo https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/victor-cavallo-4011253/movies
Carmine	Faraco https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/carmine-faraco-3660364/movies
Rosalia	Maggio https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/rosalia-maggio-3941303/movies
Clelia	Rondinella https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/clelia-rondinella-3680412/movies
Carlo	Bagno https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/carlo-bagno-1041852/movies
NÃ©stor	Garay https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/n%C3%A9stor-garay-2006565/movies
Gianni	Baghino https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/gianni-baghino-1522552/movies
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